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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH
Szczecin, 24- - 26-11-2017

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
2017-11-24 - 16:00 Results
Points: WPP 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. VERMARIEN Manon NETHERLANDS 31.98 829 S9 17425
2. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja 01 Start Tarnow 37.10 757 S7
3. OCHTERA ALEKSANDRA 04 START KOSZALIN 32.32 733 S10
4. BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna 05 UKS SP 149 Lodz 33.87 710 S9
5. SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 Start Wroclaw 34.20 689 S9 8353
6. DAROCH Oliwia 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 33.19 675 S10 26513
7. BELCZEWSKA Monika 94 SZANSA - START Gdansk 37.67 581 S8 29406
8. TABARNACKA Zofia 03 Start Poznan 34.58 580 S10
9. KAWECKA Paulina 93 Start Lublin 35.20 538 S10

10. LISIAK Nikola 01 KSI Start Szczecin 37.42 480 S9
11. KACIK Nikola 01 SZANSA - START Gdansk 39.48 471 S8 21524
12. TAK Kiran INDIA 38.79 396 S9 5838
13. JAKONIUK Julia 05 Start Wroclaw 38.08 357 S10
14. BADOWSKA Nicola 07 IKS AWF Warszawa 39.49 356 S9
15. WISNIEWSKA Malgorzata 81 Start Gorzow 42.15 166 S10

STASIUKIEWICZ Anna 98 Start Bialystok 43.71 166 S9
17. CHLEBICKA WIKTORIA 04 Start Katowice 53.25 120 S6
18. PETKOWICZ Magdalena 99 Start Lublin 44.23 103 S10
19. KUPCZYNSKA Karolina 00 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 52.44 81 S7
20. MROZ Oliwia 02 Start Zielona Gora 47.55 68 S9
21. NOGA Aneta 96 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 50.33 63 S8
22. WOLNIK Marta 03 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 52.05 40 S8
23. KULCZYNSKA Patrycja 98 Start Poznan 48.17 36 S10
24. ZAWADZKA Zofia 02 Start Bialystok 48.49 32 S10

SERWIAK Weronika 99 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 56.31 32 S7
KOZLOWSKA Maria 96 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:04.46 32 S5

27. SIUDA Karolina 88 Start Gorzow 48.22 22 S12
28. MARYNIAK Elzbieta 05 Start Wroclaw 52.30 18 S9
29. PIEC Alicja 07 KSN START KALISZ 53.10 14 S9
30. NAGI ANTONINA 03 Start Katowice 1:20.29 5 S4
31. PILCH MALGORZATA 03 Start Katowice 1:12.54 4 S5
32. SZUMLANSKA Karolina 97 Start Tarnow 1:08.49 2 S6

SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:14.85 2 S5 19440
34. WYCHORSKA Kinga 03 KSN START KALISZ 1:05.11 S9

JEDNAKI Wiktoria 06 Start Wroclaw 1:13.26 S6
KOROWAJ Paula 94 Start Bialystok 1:14.88 S7
WISNIEWSKA Hanna 00 Start Wroclaw 1:19.46 S5
CZARNUCH Natalia 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:30.86 S4
ZALUSKA Martyna 05 Start Wroclaw 1:47.75 S4
TOMCZUK Barbara 02 Start Bialystok 1:52.30 S4
APOLINAREK Weronika 97 KSI Start Szczecin 1:54.97 S3

Grupa S3

1. APOLINAREK Weronika 97 KSI Start Szczecin 1:54.97 S3

Grupa S4

1. NAGI ANTONINA 03 Start Katowice 1:20.29 5 S4
2. CZARNUCH Natalia 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:30.86 S4

ZALUSKA Martyna 05 Start Wroclaw 1:47.75 S4
TOMCZUK Barbara 02 Start Bialystok 1:52.30 S4
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Grupa S5

1. KOZLOWSKA Maria 96 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:04.46 32 S5
2. PILCH MALGORZATA 03 Start Katowice 1:12.54 4 S5
3. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:14.85 2 S5 19440
4. WISNIEWSKA Hanna 00 Start Wroclaw 1:19.46 S5

Grupa S6

1. CHLEBICKA WIKTORIA 04 Start Katowice 53.25 120 S6
2. SZUMLANSKA Karolina 97 Start Tarnow 1:08.49 2 S6
3. JEDNAKI Wiktoria 06 Start Wroclaw 1:13.26 S6

Grupa S7

1. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja 01 Start Tarnow 37.10 757 S7
2. KUPCZYNSKA Karolina 00 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 52.44 81 S7
3. SERWIAK Weronika 99 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 56.31 32 S7
4. KOROWAJ Paula 94 Start Bialystok 1:14.88 S7

Grupa S8

1. BELCZEWSKA Monika 94 SZANSA - START Gdansk 37.67 581 S8 29406
2. KACIK Nikola 01 SZANSA - START Gdansk 39.48 471 S8 21524
3. NOGA Aneta 96 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 50.33 63 S8
4. WOLNIK Marta 03 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 52.05 40 S8

Grupa S9

1. VERMARIEN Manon NETHERLANDS 31.98 829 S9 17425
2. BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna 05 UKS SP 149 Lodz 33.87 710 S9
3. SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 Start Wroclaw 34.20 689 S9 8353
4. LISIAK Nikola 01 KSI Start Szczecin 37.42 480 S9
5. TAK Kiran INDIA 38.79 396 S9 5838
6. BADOWSKA Nicola 07 IKS AWF Warszawa 39.49 356 S9
7. STASIUKIEWICZ Anna 98 Start Bialystok 43.71 166 S9
8. MROZ Oliwia 02 Start Zielona Gora 47.55 68 S9
9. MARYNIAK Elzbieta 05 Start Wroclaw 52.30 18 S9

10. PIEC Alicja 07 KSN START KALISZ 53.10 14 S9
11. WYCHORSKA Kinga 03 KSN START KALISZ 1:05.11 S9

Grupa S10

1. OCHTERA ALEKSANDRA 04 START KOSZALIN 32.32 733 S10
2. DAROCH Oliwia 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 33.19 675 S10 26513
3. TABARNACKA Zofia 03 Start Poznan 34.58 580 S10
4. KAWECKA Paulina 93 Start Lublin 35.20 538 S10
5. JAKONIUK Julia 05 Start Wroclaw 38.08 357 S10
6. WISNIEWSKA Malgorzata 81 Start Gorzow 42.15 166 S10
7. PETKOWICZ Magdalena 99 Start Lublin 44.23 103 S10
8. KULCZYNSKA Patrycja 98 Start Poznan 48.17 36 S10
9. ZAWADZKA Zofia 02 Start Bialystok 48.49 32 S10

Grupa S12

1. SIUDA Karolina 88 Start Gorzow 48.22 22 S12


